
Nomination Form 

City of Norman Water’s Worth It™ Landscape Award 

Nominee: 

Address: 

Phone Number: 

Email address: 

Water-wise features : 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

***Please attach pictures if available 

Submitted by (If different from Nominee): 

Submitter’s Contact information: 

Submit via e-mail : Debra.Smith@NormanOK.gov, or mail to: 

Debbie Smith 
Environmental Control Advisory Board 
City of Norman 
P.O. Box 370 
Norman, 73070. 
 

mailto:Debra.Smith@NormanOK.gov

